
Snack Box 2
Pizza Slider + FRENCH Fries + Chicken Pops 
+ Drink (300ml Soda)

Choose from:	 Chicken Slider
	 Pepperoni Slider
	 Margherita Slider

HALAAL STORES All Pizzaboyz Halaal stores are  
NIHT certified.

ORIGINAL STORES

031 020 0878WESTVILLE Shop 28, Westville Junction Mall,  
31 Westville Rd

031 880 1350PHOENIX 104 Palladium St,  Starwood, Phoenix

031 020 1757SOUTH BEACH Shop 3 Beach Hotel, Cnr OR Tambo Parade &  
Pixley Kaseme, South Beach, Durban

031 566 5428UMHLANGA 6 Aurora Dr, Umhlanga Ridge, Durban

031 464 1427Malvern 125 Main Road, Malvern, Queensburgh

031 020 0556FLORIDA RD 150 Florida Rd, Windermere, Berea

031 945 7862GATEWAY Gateway Theatre of Shopping, Food Court

Shop 7, Kensington Village, 17 Mackeurtan AveDURBAN NORTH  031 564 2732

Scan me 
to order 
online nowwww.pizzaboyZ.co.za

WE

Experience authentic Italian pizza with us. 
Our recipes are generations old, crafted with locally 

sourced, GMO-free ingredients like premium OO flour and  
100% mozzarella. Taste tradition in every bite.

25% more THAN JUST PIZZA
LITE

WE DON’T CUT CORNERS
AUGUST 2025

DESSERTS

SNACK BOX COMBOS

45

45

49

CLASSIC ÉCLAIR 	 Dark Chocolate Ganache éclair filled with Whip Topping  
	 with Cream, topped with a White Chocolate drizzle

White Chocolate 	 White Chocolate Ganache éclair filled with a creamy Créme	
Éclair 	 Patisserie topped with Belgian White Chocolate shavings

My Gosh 	 Folded pizza filled with Chocolate Sauce, Gosh Brownies  
Chocolate Pizza	 & Marshmallows

A selection of Chateaux Gateaux Frozen Desserts

Paul’s Homemade Ice-cream (various flavours available)			 
	

FROM 55

FROM 55

SNACK BOX 1
Smoked Brisket Prego Roll 
+ Cheese Grillers		

Choose 1 side 	 Pizza Pops or French Fries		

Choose 1 sauce 	 BBQ, Sweet Chilli or Peri Peri
OR 
CHOOSE 1 DIP	 Hummus, Tzatziki or Spicy Salsa

SNACK BOX 3
Any Bellissima Piccolo Pizza 
+ French Fries + Cheese Grillers		

149

FROM 85

95
90
85

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



Margherita 	 Mozzarella Cheese | Home-made Napoletana Sauce

Vegetarian 	 Mushrooms | Olives | Onion | Green Pepper 

Tangy Hawaiian   	 Chicken | Pineapple | Peppadews

4 Seasons 	 Lamb Pepperoni | Mushrooms | Olives | Onion |  
	 Green Pepper

Chicken BBQ 	 Chicken  | Mushrooms  | Onion | BBQ Sauce

Creamy Chicken 	 Chicken | Mushrooms | PBZ Creamy Sauce

Pepperoni Extreme 	 A generous portion of Lamb Pepperoni

Chicken Peri-Peri 	 Chicken | Mushrooms | Peppadews | Peri-Peri Sauce

Queen regina 	 Beef Steak | Mushroom | Green Pepper | Onions

3 Cheese 	 Mozzarella | Cheddar | Feta | Spring Onion | Garlic 

Veg Medley 	 Mushrooms | Roasted Pepper | Peppadews |  
	 Feta | Olives | Onion

choose YOUR CRUST

BELLISSIMA PIZZAS

Bel Gusto PIZZAS

30
42
44
44

44
44
44
46
46
48
48

50
50
58
58

62

65
83
89
89

89
89
89
89
89
95
95

107
107
120
120

124

82
118
131
131

131
131
131
136
136
144
144

146
146
168
168

185

MEDPICCOLO LRG
18cm² 24cm² 30cm²

MEDPICCOLO LRG
18cm² 24cm² 30cm²

MEDPICCOLO LRG
18cm² 24cm² 30cm²

SQUARE PIZZAS

TRADITIONAL 	 Crispy Traditional Crust, 00 Stone Ground Flour  
	 & GMO Free
GOURMET 	 Polenta grain coated for extra crunch! 

100% Mozzarella CHEESE

1 2 4

Please note that some of the fresh herbs & vegetables may be seasonal.

Da Advocate	 Chicken | Feta | Avocado	
Spicey Sausage 	 Spicy Sausage | Peppadews | Onions	

Meaty Deluxe	 Beef Steak | Lamb Macon | Lamb Pepperoni | Onions

Smokey Brisket 	 Smoked Brisket | Onions | BBQ sauce |  
	 Green Pepper

Clubo Deluxe	 Lamb Macon | Beef Steak | Chicken |  
	 Spring Onion | PBZ Sauce		

324MARGHERITA YARD

THE YARD
Mozzarella Cheese & Napoletana Sauce. Add your favourite 
toppings from the extra toppings list!  

Penne Napoletana		  Neapolitan style Tomato Sauce cooked with fresh Sweet Basil & Garlic
 
Spaghetti Bolognese 	 A traditional slow cooked Tomato & Beef Mince Sauce with Rosemary  
		  & Garlic	 		
Alfredo		  A rich Cream based sauce infused with Garlic and your chosen Pasta of  
		  Penne or Fettuccine and filling below:

PASTA STATION
66

80

Mushroom	 81
CHICKEN	 83

PASTA AL FORNO
CREAMY PASTA BAKE		  Penne Pasta in a Cheesy Cream sauce  filled with your choice ingredient  
		  below, topped with more Cheese, oven baked & then topped with  
		  Spring Onion

Beef Lasagne		  Layers of Pasta filled with Bolognese, Parmesan, Mozzarella,  
		  Bechamel Sauce & oven baked

92

Mushroom	 87
CHICKEN	 89

Italian classics  
oven baked to perfection

NEW

NEW

Steak Ciabatta		  Tender Rump Steak grilled in your chosen sauce on a crispy Ciabatta  
		  Roll with Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Ciabatta		  Chicken Fillet grilled in your chosen sauce on a crispy Ciabatta Roll  
		  with Lettuce & Tomato

SMOKED BRISKET		  Smoked Brisket, Lettuce, Tomato & BBQ Sauce  
PREGO ROLL	 		

Garlic & Mozzarella 		 Crispy Ciabatta Roll coated with Garlic Butter & Mozzarella Cheese 
Ciabatta	

Ciabatta & PREGO ROLLS
92

80 

80

56

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: 		   Lemon Garlic | Peri-Peri | BBQ

Greek Salad 		  Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Feta, Olives & Onion

PBZ CLUBo SALAD 		  Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Roasted Pepper, Feta,  
		  Chicken, Lamb Macon, Avocado, Spring Onion & PBZ Sauce

SALADS
49

85

NEW

CHICKEN POPS	 Twenty bite size, Crumbed Chicken Pops with a dipping sauce of  
	 your choice: BBQ | Peri-peri | Sweet Chili

CHICKEN STRIPS 	 Six crispy, Crumbed Chicken Strips with a dipping sauce of your  
	 choice: BBQ | Peri-peri | Sweet Chili

Pizza PopS 	 Bite size dough balls stuffed with Feta Cheese, coated in Garlic  
	 Butter & served with a dip of your choice:  
	 Hummus | Spicy Tomato Salsa | Tzatziki

French Fries	 Crispy oven baked potato wedge style chips

Loaded Fries 	 Crispy Oven Baked potato chips loaded with Cheese,  
	 Macon & Jalapeños		

Loaded Pizza	 Loaded with Cheese, Macon & Jalapeños
Pops		

SIDES
49

69

46

30

55

60

EXTRAS PRICE PER TOPPING

Garlic | Onion | Chili
Spring Onion | Green Pepper | Pineapple | Olives	
Peppadews | Jalapeños	
Beef Steak | Feta	 | Chicken | Lamb Pepperoni | 
Mushrooms	
Spicy Sausage        | Avocado | Mozzarella |  
Lamb Macon | Roasted Peppers | Cheddar Cheese	
Smoked Brisket		

6
7

10

12 

20

15
17

25

27

42

17
22

27

35

60

36
80

90

132 

215

MEDPICCOLO LRG YARD

Napolitana | BBQ Sauce | PBZ Sauce | Peri Peri Sauce 	 156 17 36

Hummus | Tzatziki | Spicy Salsa 18

TOPPINGS

SAUCES

DIPS - DUNK YOUR CRUST!  

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

32 SLICES  

90cm x  40cm 

The perfect 
sharing 
pizza


