SNACK BOX COMBOS



149 SNACK BOX 1

SMOKED BRISKET PREGO ROLL + CHEESE GRILLERS

CHOOSE 1 SIDE Pizza Pops or French Fries

CHOOSE 1 SAUCE BBQ, Sweet Chilli or Peri Peri

CHOOSE 1 DIP Hummus, Tzatziki or Spicy Salsa



PIZZA SLIDER + FRENCH FRIES + CHICKEN POPS + DRINK (300ml Soda)

95 CHOOSE FROM: CHICKEN SLIDER

> 85 MARGHERITA SLIDER

90 PEPPERONI SLIDER



SNACK BOX 3 FROM 85

ANY BELLISSIMA PICCOLO PIZZA + FRENCH FRIES + CHEESE GRILLERS

DESSERTS

CLASSIC ÉCLAIR Dark Chocolate Ganache éclair filled with Whip Topping 45 with Cream, topped with a White Chocolate drizzle 45 WHITE CHOCOLATE White Chocolate Ganache éclair filled with a creamy Créme ÉCLAIR Patisserie topped with Belgian White Chocolate shavings MY GOSH NEW Folded pizza filled with Chocolate Sauce, Gosh Brownies 49 CHOCOLATE PIZZA & Marshmallows

A SELECTION OF CHATEAUX GATEAUX FROZEN DESSERTS FROM 55

FROM 55 PAUL'S HOMEMADE ICE-CREAM (various flavours available)





25% MORE THAN JUST PIZZA

Experience authentic Italian pizza with us. Our recipes are generations old, crafted with locally sourced, GMO-free ingredients like premium 00 flour and 100% mozzarella. Taste tradition in every bite.

DURBAN NORTH Shop 7, Kensington Village, 17 Mackeurtan Ave

ORIGINAL STORES

MALVERN	125 Main Road, Malvern, Queensburgh	031 464 1427
HALAAL STORE	All Pizzaboyz Halaal stores are NIHT certified.	HALAAL 🔷
FLORIDA RD	150 Florida Rd, Windermere, Berea	031 020 0556
GATEWAY	Gateway Theatre of Shopping, Food Court	031 945 7862
PHOENIX	104 Palladium St, Starwood, Phoenix	031 880 1350
SOUTH BEACH	Shop 3 Beach Hotel, Cnr OR Tambo Parade & Pixley Kaseme, South Beach, Durban	031 020 1757
UMHLANGA	6 Aurora Dr, Umhlanga Ridge, Durban	031 566 5428
WESTVILLE	Shop 28, Westville Junction Mall, 31 Westville Rd	031 020 0878

WE DELIVER SCAN ME TO ORDER WWW.PIZZABOYZ.CO.ZA ONLINE NOW







CHILDE DIZZAC

JUUANE	PIZZAJ 100% MOZZARELLA CHEE	SE		
CHOOSE YOUR CR	UST	PICCOLO	24CM ² MED	000
TRADITIONAL	Crispy Traditional Crust, 00 Stone Ground Flour			
GOURMET	& GMO Free Polenta grain coated for extra crunch!	1	2	4
BELLISSIMA PIZZAS		18CM ² PICCOLO	24CM ² MED	30CM ² LRG
MARGHERITA 🔼	Mozzarella Cheese Home-made Napoletana Sauce	30	65	82
VEGETARIAN 🔼	Mushrooms Olives Onion Green Pepper	42	83	118
TANGY HAWAIIAN	Chicken Pineapple Peppadews	44	89	131
4 SEASONS	Lamb Pepperoni Mushrooms Olives Onion Green Pepper	44	89	131
CHICKEN BBQ	Chicken Mushrooms Onion BBQ Sauce	44	89	131
CREAMY CHICKEN	Chicken Mushrooms PBZ Creamy Sauce	44	89	131
PEPPERONI EXTREME	A generous portion of Lamb Pepperoni	44	89	131
CHICKEN PERI-PERI	Chicken Mushrooms Peppadews Peri-Peri Sauce	46	89	136
QUEEN REGINA	Beef Steak Mushroom Green Pepper Onions	46	89	136
3 CHEESE 🔽	Mozzarella Cheddar Feta Spring Onion Garlic	48	95	144
VEG MEDLEY 🔼	Mushrooms Roasted Pepper Peppadews Feta Olives Onion	48	95	144
BEL GUSTO PIZZAS		18CM ² PICCOLO	24CM ² MED	000
DA ADVOCATE	Chicken Feta Avocado	50	107	146
SPICEY SAUSAGE NEW	Spicy Sausage Peppadews Onions	50	107	146
MEATY DELUXE	Beef Steak Lamb Macon Lamb Pepperoni Onions	s 58	120	168
SMOKEY BRISKET NEW	Smoked Brisket Onions BBQ sauce	58	120	168

THE YARD

MARGHERITA YARD Mozzarella Cheese & Napoletana Sauce. Add your favourite toppings from the extra toppings list!



THE PERFECT **SHARING** PIZZA

32 SLICES 90CM X 40CM

PASTA STATION

Neapolitan style Tomato Sauce cooked with fresh Sweet Basil & Garlic 66

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE A traditional slow cooked Tomato & Beef Mince Sauce with Rosemary 80

ALFREDO A rich Cream based sauce infused with Garlic and your chosen Pasta of

Penne or Fettuccine and filling below: MUSHROOM 81 CHICKEN 83

PASTA AL FORNO ITALIAN CLASSICS OVEN BAKED TO PERFECTION

CREAMY PASTA BAKE Penne Pasta in a Cheesy Cream sauce filled with your choice ingredient below, topped with more Cheese, oven baked & then topped with

Spring Onion MUSHROOM 87 89 CHICKEN

92 BEEF LASAGNE Layers of Pasta filled with Bolognese, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Bechamel Sauce & oven baked

CIABATTA & PREGO ROLLS

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: Lemon Garlic | Peri-Peri | BBQ

STEAK CIABATTA Tender Rump Steak grilled in your chosen sauce on a crispy Ciabatta Roll with Lettuce & Tomato Chicken Fillet grilled in your chosen sauce on a crispy Ciabatta Roll CHICKEN CIABATTA 80

with Lettuce & Tomato SMOKED BRISKET NEW Smoked Brisket, Lettuce, Tomato & BBQ Sauce PREGO ROLL 80

GARLIC & MOZZARELLA CIABATTA Crispy Ciabatta Roll coated with Garlic Butter & Mozzarella Cheese

SALADS

62 124 185

GREEK SALAD 49 Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Feta, Olives & Onion 85 **PBZ CLUBO SALAD** Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Roasted Pepper, Feta, Chicken, Lamb Macon, Avocado, Spring Onion & PBZ Sauce



SIDES

324

56

CHICKEN POPS	Twenty bite size, Crumbed Chicken Pops with a dipping sauce of your choice: BBQ Peri-peri Sweet Chili	49
CHICKEN STRIPS	Six crispy, Crumbed Chicken Strips with a dipping sauce of your choice: BBQ Peri-peri Sweet Chili	69
PIZZA POPS 🔼	Bite size dough balls stuffed with Feta Cheese, coated in Garlic Butter & served with a dip of your choice: Hummus Spicy Tomato Salsa Tzatziki	46
FRENCH FRIES	Crispy oven baked potato wedge style chips	30
LOADED FRIES NEW	Crispy Oven Baked potato chips loaded with Cheese, Macon & Jalapeños	55
LOADED PIZZA NEW	Loaded with Cheese, Macon & Jalapeños	60

EXTRAS PRICE PER TOPPING

TOPPINGS	PICCOLO	MED	LRG	YARD
Garlic Onion Chili	6	15	17	36
Spring Onion Green Pepper Pineapple Olives Peppadews Jalapeños	7	17	22	80
Beef Steak Feta Chicken Lamb Pepperoni Mushrooms	10	25	27	90
Spicy Sausage Avocado Mozzarella Lamb Macon Roasted Peppers Cheddar Cheese	12	27	35	132
Smoked Brisket	20	42	60	215
SAUCES				
Napolitana BBQ Sauce PBZ Sauce Peri Peri Sauce	6	15	17	36

DIPS - DUNK YOUR CRUST!

Hummus | Tzatziki | Spicy Salsa



CLUBO DELUXE

Green Pepper

Lamb Macon | Beef Steak | Chicken |

Spring Onion | PBZ Sauce